CAPACITOR TERMINAL BLOCK
TQS TYPE, TQD TYPE
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE, STANDARD OPERATING CONDITION)
30A
5.5mm2
M4×8.5
R2-4／R3.5-4／R5.5-4

* Regarding to the red terminal, please contact the staff in charge.
* For purchase of a single unit, specify ① and ② only.
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Capacitor (1500VDC, 0.5μF / 1 Unit)
Capacitor (3,000VDC, 0.25μF / 1 Unit)
C159
CAPACITOR TERMINAL BLOCK
TQS TYPE, TQD TYPE
M
IN
 8
M
A
X
9.
5
M
A
X
6.
5
MIN 7.5
MIN 16
TQS - 5.5 C ╳ 10　XF - 155
① ② ③① ② ③ ④
Punched rail
U-cut rail
Reinforced punched rail
(Recommended maximum length：  600mm)
(Recommended maximum length：  600mm)
(Recommended maximum length：1000mm)
RemarkNo. Item
-
-
-
-
-
with capacitor
without capacitor
1 to max.
TXB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
TKB- rail type
DescriptionCode
TQS-5.5
TQS-8
TQD-8
TQS-14
TQD-14
C
(blank)
1 to max.
XD
XF
KD
Basic type
Capacitor
No. of poles
Rail
①
②
③
④
For further details, please see page C163 for assembly dimensions.
●Applicable crimp terminal
●Applicable accessories
●TQS-5.5
●TQS-5.5C internal connection diagram
●TQS-5.5C
TQSE-5.5A/B
TUM-2  0.5T
TXB